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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 17 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 3:01.38 336
2. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3:01.97 332
3. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 3:04.03 321
4. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3:11.97 283

D

1. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 2:48.20 421
2. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 3:02.10 332
3. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 3:08.06 301
4. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 3:08.81 298

C

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 2:31.84 573
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 2:44.79 448
3. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:49.79 409
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 2:50.27 406
5. RUCI, Isis 07 K.S.Tirana 3:11.20 287

DSQ GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine

B

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 2:33.55 554
2. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 2:38.69 501

Open

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 2:31.84 573
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 2:33.55 554
3. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 2:38.69 501
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 2:44.79 448
5. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 2:48.20 421
6. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:49.79 409
7. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 2:50.27 406
8. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 3:01.38 336
9. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3:01.97 332

10. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 3:02.10 332
11. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 3:04.03 321
12. ZISO, Sherli 09 K.S.Tirana 3:08.06 301
13. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 3:08.81 298
14. RUCI, Isis 07 K.S.Tirana 3:11.20 287
15. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 3:11.97 283

DSQ GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine


